
Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

President
Karen Ionta

Principal
Janet Halicki

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Dec. 15 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS  6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 19 Lakeview High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:00PM

Friday Jan. 05 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School

 7:15PM

Friday Jan. 12 Reynolds School District Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Commodore Perry Jr/Sr
HS

Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS  7:00PM

Friday Jan. 19 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior
High School

Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Friday Jan. 26 @ Farrell Area High School Farrell Area High School  7:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 30 Jamestown High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:00PM

Friday Feb. 02 Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 06 @ Rocky Grove
Junior/Senior High School

Rocky Grove Junior/Senior
High School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 13 Farrell Area High School Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Friday Feb. 16 @ Jamestown High School Jamestown High School  7:00PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

President
Karen Ionta

Principal
Janet Halicki

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Dec. 04 @ Canfield High School Canfield High School  7:30PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Morgantown High

School (Varsity Only)
Morgantown High School  5:30PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ University High School
(Varsity Only )

University High School  1:30PM

Thursday Dec. 14 Reynolds School District Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Monday Dec. 18 @ Farrell Area High School Farrell Area High School  7:30PM
Thursday Dec. 21 Blackhawk High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:30PM

Wednesday Dec. 27 Norwin High School Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Thursday Jan. 04 Jamestown High School Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Monday Jan. 08 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School  7:30PM
Thursday Jan. 11 Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:30PM

Monday Jan. 15 @ Spire Institute (Varsity
Only)

Spire Institute  6:30PM

Thursday Jan. 18 West Middlesex HS Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Monday Jan. 22 @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School

 7:30PM

Wednesday Jan. 24 @ North Catholic High
School

North Catholic High School  7:30PM

Thursday Jan. 25 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District  7:30PM
Monday Jan. 29 Farrell Area High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:30PM

Monday Feb. 05 Lakeview High School Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 07 @ Jamestown High School Jamestown High School  7:30PM
Thursday Feb. 08 @ Commodore Perry Jr/Sr

HS
Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS  7:30PM

Monday Feb. 12 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS  7:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 14 Wheeling Park High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 7:00PM

Thursday Feb. 15 Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School

Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:30PM
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KENNEDY CATHOLIC BOWLING TEAM 2024

DATE PLACE TIME

  Friday, Jan. 5 Sunset Lanes-Farrell 5:00
  Friday, Jan. 12 Celebrity Bowl-Greenville 5:00

  Tuesday, Jan. 16 J&J Lanes-Mercer 5:00
  Sunday, Jan. 21 Grove City - Grove City 2:00
  Friday, Feb. 2 Sunset Lanes-Farrell 5:00
  Friday, Feb. 9 Celebrity Bowl-Greenville 5:00

  Monday, Feb. 12 Ten Pin Alley-Hermitage 5:00
  Sunday, Feb. 18 Grove City - Grove City 2:00
  Tuesday, Feb. 27 J&J Lanes-Mercer 5:00
  Monday, March 4 Ten Pin Alley-Hermitage 5:00

Coach DeParasis Adeparasis@kennedycatholicschools.org

Home Alley Ten Pin Alley-Hermitage

Practice days assigned with Coach



Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

President
Karen Ionta

Principal
Janet Halicki

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Junior High Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Jan. 04 @ Sharon Sharon  4:00PM
Monday Jan. 08 Mercer Area Junior/Senior

High School
Kennedy Catholic High
School

 5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 10 Hickory HS Kennedy Catholic High
School

 7:00PM

Thursday Jan. 11 @ Greenville Junior/Senior
High School

Greenville Junior/Senior
High School

 4:00PM

Thursday Jan. 18 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS  6:00PM
Monday Jan. 22 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Kennedy Catholic High

School
 5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District  4:00PM
Thursday Jan. 25 Farrell Area High School Kennedy Catholic High

School
 5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 30 Grove City Area High
School

Kennedy Catholic High
School

 5:00PM

Thursday Feb. 01 @ Franklin Area High
School (Central
Elementary)

Franklin Area High School  6:00PM

Monday Feb. 05 Wilmington Area High
School

Kennedy Catholic High
School

 5:00PM

Wednesday Feb. 07 @ Slippery Rock Area HS Slippery Rock Area HS  4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 08 Sharon Kennedy Catholic High

School
 4:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 13 @ Mercer Area
Junior/Senior High School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior
High School

 4:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 12/20/2023 1


	Kennedy Catholic High School
	Varsity Basketball (Boys)
	Girls Basketball Schedule 23-24.pdf
	Kennedy Catholic High School
	Varsity Basketball (Girls)

	Boys Basketball JRHI Schedule 23-24.pdf
	Kennedy Catholic High School
	Junior High Basketball (Boys)


